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
floors. Updated Kitchen and Dining Room Area. 1 car semi attached garage and 2.5 detached. Close to Lake Nokomis, Minnehaha
Creek, Parks, Hale school and churches. New boiler, newer roof. Patio in front and large finished deck in back.

All information provided is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified.

Status/Price:

Listing Detail:

Features:

Description:

SOLD

$380,500
2. 5232 12th Avenue S, Minneapolis, MN 55417

Listing Overview

William.Bryant@cbburnet.com
(612) 872-9684

William Bryant 
Minneapolis Parkway

mailto:William.Bryant@cbburnet.com


Listing Overview

Status: Sold $/SqFt: $95 List Price: $134,900
Sold Price: $140,000 % Of List Price: 104% Sold Date: 05/05/2017

Bedrooms: 5 Bathrooms: 1.2 Property Type: Residential
Building Style: One 1/2 Stories Square Feet: 1,478 Lot Size: 4,792 SqFt

Lot Dimensions: 40X123 Year Built: 1921 County: Hennepin Co.
Tax Amount: $1,434 Tax Year: 2016 HOA Dues: $0

MLS #: 4805378 Community: East Phillips School District: 1 - Minneapolis

Basement: Egress Windows,
Partial Finished,
Full

Garage: 1, Driveway -
Other Surface,
Detached Garage

Parking: Driveway - Other
Surface,
Detached Garage

Heat/AC: Forced Air,
Window

Fuel: Natural Gas

Roof: Asphalt Shingles
Exterior: Stucco

Senior Community: No

Listing Courtesy
of:

NORTHSTAR MLS

Charming 1920s bungalow move-in ready. Character abounds from front porch to living/dining room with hardwood floors, built-in
hutch, and bright sunny windows. Contemporary color scheme tastefully decorated. Master suite on second floor includes rare half
bath. Two bedrooms with egress and 3/4 bath in basement provide opportunity for flexible living with friends or family! Covered patio
for entertaining.

All information provided is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified.

Status/Price:

Listing Detail:

Features:

Description:

SOLD

$140,000
3. 2623 Cedar Avenue S, Minneapolis, MN 55407

Listing Overview

William.Bryant@cbburnet.com
(612) 872-9684

William Bryant 
Minneapolis Parkway

mailto:William.Bryant@cbburnet.com


Listing Overview

Status: Sold $/SqFt: $113 List Price: $220,000
Sold Price: $215,000 % Of List Price: 98% Sold Date: 04/01/2017

Bedrooms: 3 Bathrooms: 1.1 Property Type: Residential
Building Style: Two Stories Square Feet: 1,900 Lot Size: 3,920 SqFt

Lot Dimensions: 29X127 Year Built: 2001 County: Hennepin Co.
Tax Amount: $2,128 Tax Year: 2016 HOA Dues: $0

MLS #: 4799415 Community: Midtown Phillips School District: 1 - Minneapolis

Basement: Egress Windows,
Sump Pump,
Drain Tiled,
Partial Finished,
Full

Garage: 1, Garage Door
Opener,
Detached Garage

Parking: Garage Door
Opener,
Detached Garage

Heat/AC: Forced Air,
Central

Fuel: Natural Gas

Roof: Asphalt Shingles
Exterior: Vinyl

Senior Community: No

Listing Courtesy
of:

NORTHSTAR MLS

Hrdwd flrs, Updated kit w/ Quartz cntr-tops, SS appliances and gas stove, 4 season porch. Basement recently renovated for potential
use as a 4th bedroom (egress window). Projector/screen stay with house. Two-car gar. has 100A electrical connection, outfitted w/
two 240v 50A EV charging outlets (NEMA 14-50). The house sits on one and a half lots, fenced yard w/ several mature fruit trees
including cherry, apple, and peach.

All information provided is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified.

Status/Price:

Listing Detail:

Features:

Description:

SOLD

$215,000
4. 2436 14th Avenue S, Minneapolis, MN 55404

Listing Overview

William.Bryant@cbburnet.com
(612) 872-9684

William Bryant 
Minneapolis Parkway
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Listing Overview

Status: Sold $/SqFt: $93 List Price: $169,900
Sold Price: $160,000 % Of List Price: 94% Sold Date: 08/25/2017

Bedrooms: 4 Bathrooms: 2 Property Type: Multifamily
Building Style: Duplex Up And

Down
Square Feet: 1,724 Lot Size: 3,485 SqFt

Lot Dimensions: 30X127 Year Built: 1900
County: Hennepin Co. Tax Amount: $2,526 Tax Year: 2016
MLS #: 4753786 Community: Midtown Phillips School District: 1 - Minneapolis

Basement: Concrete Block,
Day/Lookout
Windows, Crawl
Space, Partial

Garage: 1, Garage Door
Opener, Driveway
- Concrete,
Detached Garage

Parking: Garage Door
Opener, Driveway
- Concrete,
Detached Garage

Heat/AC: Forced Air
Fuel: Natural Gas

Roof: Age Over 8
Years, Asphalt
Shingles

Exterior: Vinyl
Senior Community: No

Listing Courtesy
of:

NORTHSTAR MLS

Good looking clean duplex located in Midtown Phillips. Close to bus routes on Lake Street, Franklin Avenue and Chicago Avenue. Near
Midtown Global Market and Midtown Bicycle Greenway, as well as Allina Hospital Systems.First floor unit is furnished with a
Washer/Dryer in the Laundry Room that will stay with the property. First Floor unit is also assigned the 1-Car Garage. One car off-street
parking is available in back for 2nd Floor Unit.

All information provided is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified.

Status/Price:

Listing Detail:

Features:

Description:

SOLD

$160,000
5. 2444 12th Avenue S, Minneapolis, MN 55404

Listing Overview

William.Bryant@cbburnet.com
(612) 872-9684

William Bryant 
Minneapolis Parkway

mailto:William.Bryant@cbburnet.com


Listing Overview

Status: Sold $/SqFt: $56 List Price: $199,900
Sold Price: $185,000 % Of List Price: 93% Sold Date: 03/24/2017

Bedrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 4 Property Type: Multifamily
Building Style: Apartments/Multifamily Square Feet: 3,300 Lot Size: 3,920 SqFt

Lot Dimensions: 40X100 Year Built: 1900 County: Hennepin Co.
Tax Amount: $3,573 Tax Year: 2016 MLS #: 4739590
Community: Ventura Village School District: 1 - Minneapolis

Basement: Stone, Crawl
Space, Partial

Garage: 1, Detached
Garage

Parking: Detached Garage

Heat/AC: Radiant
Fuel: Natural Gas

Roof: Asphalt Shingles
Exterior: Stucco

Senior Community: No

Listing Courtesy
of:

NORTHSTAR MLS

Good cash flow property from this solid 4-plex on a quiet street. Two 1-BR Units and two Efficiency units. New tear-off roof (2006) and
new electric upgrade (2012). Front porch and decks. Tenant garden. Clean Building at affordable prices.

All information provided is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified.

Status/Price:

Listing Detail:

Features:

Description:

SOLD

$185,000
6. 1512 E 19th Street, Minneapolis, MN 55404

Listing Overview

William.Bryant@cbburnet.com
(612) 872-9684

William Bryant 
Minneapolis Parkway

mailto:William.Bryant@cbburnet.com


Listing Overview

Status: Sold $/SqFt: $107 List Price: $83,500
Sold Price: $86,750 % Of List Price: 104% Sold Date: 10/16/2015

Bedrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Property Type: Condo/Townhouse
Building Style: Low Rise (3

Levels)
Square Feet: 808 Lot Size: 0 SqFt

Lot Dimensions: COMMON Year Built: 1972
County: Hennepin County Tax Amount: $675 Tax Year: 2014

HOA Dues: $290 MLS #: 4626463 School District: 270 - Hopkins
Subdivision: Bridgewalk

Condos

Basement: None
Garage: 1, Insulated

Garage, Heated
Garage, Garage
Door Opener,
Driveway -
Asphalt,
Underground
Garage

Parking: Insulated
Garage, Heated
Garage, Garage
Door Opener,
Driveway -
Asphalt,
Underground
Garage

Heat/AC: Forced Air,
Central

Fuel: Natural Gas

Roof: Age Over 8
Years, Tar/Gravel

Exterior: Brick/Stone,
Wood

Pool: None
Senior Community: No

Listing Courtesy
of:

NORTHSTAR MLS

DEAL FELL THROUGH! BACK ON THE MARKET! Move-in ready w/tons of updates; remodeled Kit and Bath, new cedar deck, master
BR armoire stays w/the home! Great amenities; pool, hot tub, fitness area, party room, underground pkg, convenient location! Strong
Management Company, On-site 24 hr maintenance. Lots of great updates planned by the association in the near future with no
accessments planned. Wonderful home would make a fun investment opportunity, as well!

Status/Price:

Listing Detail:

Features:

Description:

SOLD

$86,750
7. 450 Ford Road 217, Saint Louis Park, MN 55426

Listing Overview

William.Bryant@cbburnet.com
(612) 872-9684

William Bryant 
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